137| www.havaco.pl | Catalog 14.05.2024, version 6.9
RKV
Roof fans
Roof fan, radial with vertical air exhaust. Cover made of galvanised sheet.
Rotor with backward curved impeller, made of galvanised sheet, dynamically
balanced. The high rotor design significantly reduces noise emissions.
Asynchronous single-phase 230V, 50Hz or three-phase 400V, 50Hz, adapt-
ed for frequency converter regulation. Protection class IP 55, insulation class F.

Voltage
[V]
Frequency
[Hz]
Capacitor
[µF]
Sound
pressure level
[dB(A)]
Weight
[kg]
Frequency
converter
Inlet
flange
RKV-315/2000 M 1900 1380 0,25 2,1 230 50 10 48-40 22 - ILB 315
RKV-355/3000 M 2850 1380 0,25 2,1 230 50 10 50-42 27 - ILB 355
RKV-400/4000 M 4000 1390 0,37 3,4 230 50 15 51-43 33 - ILB 400
RKV-315/2000 T 1900 1380 0,25 0,87 400 50 - 48-40 22 Yes ILB 315
RKV-355/3000 T 2850 1380 0,25 0,87 400 50 - 50-42 27 Yes ILB 355
RKV-400/4000 T 4000 1390 0,37 1,2 400 50 - 51-43 33 Yes ILB 400
RKV-450/5500 T 5300 1365 0,55 1,6 400 50 - 54-46 38 Yes
RKV-500/7500 T 8000 1410 1,1 2,6 400 50 - 56-48 49 Yes
RKV-560/10000 T 10500 1420 2,2 4,9 400 50 - 65-57 58 Yes
Sound pressure level measured outdoor at 4 and 10 m.
120°C
Technical drawing Dimensions [mm]